
Avenues Neighborhood 
Parking & Code Enforcement Action Group  

 
Meeting Agenda 

 
Monday, July 14, 2008 

6:00 to 7:00 PM 
Conference Room 2, City Council Chambers 

 
 

 
1) Select a Point Person 
 
2) Overview of Chico State’s Transportation Demand Management plan 

preparation 
 

3) Approaches to Parking Restrictions 
 
4) Set Next Meeting Time & Topics 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For more information, please contact Shawn Tillman at (530) 879-6321, 
stillman@ci.chico.ca.us or visit www.chiconeighborhoods.org.  
 
 



AVENUES NEIGHBORHOOD
Parking & Code Enforcement Action Group

LAST NAME FIRST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Amick Molly mollyamick@aol.com 1065 Citrus Avenue
Laslo Karen laz@chiconet.com 468 E. Sacramento Avenue
Mason Susan sl2mason@sbcglobal.net 1831 Arcadian Avenue
Merrill Kasey kmerrill27@sbcglobal.net 1627 Arcadian Avenue
Methvin-Terry Nathan methvinterry@yahoo.com 228 W. 6th Avenue
Morse Glennda gmorse@csuchico.edu 400 W. 1st Street, KNDL 107
Nelson Carl csnelson@buttecounty.net 1530 Oleander Avenue
Nelson Colleen neon814@hotmail.com 1530 Oleander Avenue
Nopel Betty dbanopel@aol.com 517 W. 1st Avenue
Reed Jann heyjann@aol.com 347 Legion Avenue

CITY STAFF CONTACTS
Armstrong Scott sarmstro@ci.chico.ca.us Code Enforcement Supervisor 879-6310
Tillman Shawn stillman@ci.chico.ca.us Sr. Planner 879-6321
Varga Tom tzvarga@ci.chico.ca.us Capital Project Services Director 879-6902


